

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.A.Nos.92, 87 and 93 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
5.	20.9.2021	<u>CPK, J & BKM, J</u> It is represented by the learned Public Prosecutor that instructions were received by him from the jail authorities but the same are not placed on record. Registry to verify and place the same on record by the next date of hearing. Post on 21.9.2021. <u>CPK, J</u> <u>BKM, J</u> AMD	Transferr -ed to I/O folder before correction AMD

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--