

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.A.Nos.93 & 92 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
8.	28.12.2022	<u>CPK, J & BVLNC, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2022</u> <u>IN</u> <u>CrI.A.No.93 of 2021</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioner. Learned Public Prosecutor seeks time to get instructions. List on 04.01.2023. AMD/ASR CPK, J BVLNC, J	

--	--	--	--